1/3”  HD CMOS
1.3 MP
Day/ Night Camera
IR Car Camera With Metal Housing
IR LED Length 15m
IP 65
Main Feature:
VIN-13VCD12
1.3MP AHD Indoor Vehicle Camera
HD 3D
DNR
Feature Specification
Image sensor
Suitable
Resolution
Minimum Illumination
Frame rate
Day /  Night
Aviation Connector
Lens Furnished
Color
Diamenssion
Power Source
Current Down
Operating Tempearature
1/3” HD CMOS
School bus, Public Bus, Heavy Truck,
1.3 MP
0Lux ( IR ON )
25fps
Supported
3.6mm MP Fixed Lens (2.8mm Optional)
Grey
62*41*35mm
12V DC / +-10%
Yes
100mA (Max.)
-0 C - +55 C
1800 121 4322 www.vintronsmartvision.com
*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice..
MICRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES